Cislo
faktary
20141057
776691433
1141011548
10614002540

1061402539

Predmet faktury
Obchodny nazov
Vypracovanie ,,PPZP*
Ing.Jozef Nosal NCRC
Sluzby pevnej siete
Slovak Telekom, s.s.
INTERNET

SWAN, a.s.
Vypracovanie POH
Brantner Gemer s.r.o.
Vyvoz kom.odpadu
Brantnet Gemer s.r.o.

1CO

46199004
35763469
35680202
36021211

36021211

Datum prijatia Suma

09.10.2014

09.10.2014

09.10.2014

20.10.2014

20.10.2014

36,00 €
25,72 €
15,88 €
55,00 €

101,95 €



